

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).11320/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05-02-2019 in Matter Under Article 227 No.9474/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

SHYAM SUNDER VERMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 08-05-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s)    Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.  
                              Mr. Devvrat, AOR  
                              Mr. Arvind Srivastava, Adv.  
                              Mr. Abhijit Banerjee, Adv.  
                              Ms. Swati Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)    Mr. Sanjay Hegde, Sr. Adv.  
                              Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, AOR  
                              Mr. Umesh Dubey, Adv.  
                              Mr. Anuj Choudhary, Adv.  
                              Ms. Richa Dhawan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 10th May, 2019.

(Anand Prakash)  
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)  
AR-cum-PS